
Annunciation Greek Orthodox Church 

2019-2020Epistle Reader Schedule 

Session Two:  Sunday, March 8 to Sunday, June 7, 2020 

 

 

Date    Reader 

 

Sunday, March 8  Ryan Coleman 

 

Sunday, March 15  Katherine Garrett 

 

Sunday, March 22  Demetri Rousakis 

 

Sunday, March 29  Georgia Klostrakis 

 

Sunday, April 5  Nikolaos Sarlis 

 

Sunday, April 12  Luke Dariotis 

(Palm Sunday) 

 

Sunday, April 19  No Reader Scheduled 

Pascha 

 

Sunday, April 26  Niko Chatzis 

 

Sunday, May 3  George Tsakopoulos 

 

Sunday, May 10  John Evrigenis 

(Mother’s Day) 

 

Sunday, May 17  Will Coleman 

 

Sunday, May 24  Nasia Delis 

 

Sunday, June 7  Christo Chatzis 

 

No reader scheduled for Sunday, April 19 (Pascha); Epistle Reader Program will resume in 

September at start of Sunday School and new schedule will be distributed then. 


